CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION BUNDLE SIZE
FPBKR12LCA6S| FIBER OPTIC PIGTIAL BUNDLE, 12 FIBER, LC/APC, SM, xx METER 12
FPBKR6LCA6S | FIBER OPTIC PIGTIAL BUNDLE, 6 FIBER, LC/APC, SM, xx METER 6

CERAMIC FERRULE
PRE-RADIUSED
MACHINE POLISHED

TWO-PART HEAT CURED 9/125 OS2 FIBER,

EXPOXY TERMINATION
. RISER, TIGHT BUFFER,
POLISH: APC 900um BUFFER
BUFFER COLORS: SEE NOTE 3
] 0 | -
DUST CAP
SHIPPED
INSTALLED
900um BOOT
LC CONNECTOR BODY COLOR: GREEN
COLOR: GREEN
NOTES:
1. CONNECTOR OPTICAL, MECHANICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL
PERFORMANCE MEETS TIA/EIA-568-C.3 SPECIFICATIONS.
2. OPTICAL INSERTION LOSS TEST DATA INCLUDED IN EACH
BAGGED PIGTAIL.
3. BUNDLES OF 6 INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING BUFFER COLORS:
BLUE, ORANGE, GREEN, BROWN, SLATE, WHITE
BUNDLES OF 12 INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING BUFFER COLORS:
BLUE, ORANGE, GREEN, BROWN, SLATE, WHITE, RED, BLACK, YELLOW,
VIOLET, ROSE, AQUA.
4. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR
NOTICE.
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